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OCT 23 MATCHES

MATCHDAY 3

Man Utd
Shakhtar
Leverkusen
Sociedad

Pts
1-1-0
1-1-0
1-0-1
0-0-2

W-D-L
4
4
3
0

*Group stage winner

W0-D2-L0
W3-D0-L2

PSG FRA
Olympiacos GRE

Anderlecht BEL
Benfica POR

W7-D0-L7
First meeting

Juventus ITA
Copenhagen DEN

Real Madrid ESP
Galatasaray TUR

Man City ENG
Viktoria Plzen CZE

CSKA RUS
Bayern GER

First meeting
W2-D0-L0

GROUP A

First meeting
First meeting

Shakhtar UKR
Sociedad ESP

Leverkusen GER
Man Utd ENG

Real
Juventus
Cop’hagen
Gal’saray

2-0-0
0-2-0
0-1-1
0-1-1

6
2
1
1

GROUP B

PSG
Olympiacos
Benfica
Anderlecht

2-0-0
1-0-1
1-0-1
0-0-2

6
3
3
0

GROUP C

Bayern
Man City
CSKA
Plzen

2-0-0
1-0-1
1-0-1
0-0-2

5-3
3-1
4-5
1-4

F-A

10-1
3-3
1-5
3-8

7-1
4-4
2-3
0-5

6-1
4-3
3-5
2-6

6
3
3
0

GROUP D

0

2

5

3

2

Top scorer
Three players

Ronaldo, Real

Mitroglou, Olympiacos

Robben, Bayern

PASS AND MOVE: Shots inside penalty areaArturo Vidal
Juventus
midfielder

Juventus have
also completed

most crosses (18)
and won most

corners (27)

Juventus
Real Madrid
Bayern
Barcelona
Atletico
Man City
PSG

20
18

27
33

15
15

15

COMPARING HEAVYWEIGHTS 1992-2013

Real Madrid
Juventus
Juventus victorious in last three games
against Real, including home and away
wins in group stage of 2008/09 season

11
8

QF
12
10

GW*
8
5

SF
3
4

F
3
1

W
18
14

Apps


